and the State Authorities are directed to          

release the petitioner [Davinder @ Chhinda] on bail, 

subject to the observance of  following  conditions:- 

(i)  Respondent-State Authorities shall release  
bail petitioner [Davinder @ Chhinda] on 
furnishing personal bond of Rs.75,000/- {Rs 
Seventy  Five Thousand} with two sureties on 
furnishing similar bond amount each, to           
the satisfaction of the Learned Trial Court 
concerned; 

(ii)     Petitioner shall undertake and shall also 
appear  on  every  date  of  trial  hereinafter;  

(iii)   Petitioner shall abide by all or any other